
SBXMen's Snowboard Cross

SUN 12 MAR 2023     Start Time: 11:50

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

LENK (SUI)

AUDI SNOWBOARD SERIES 2023 - Junior FIS

EBNER Niclas
da CRUZ A. Mario
MATESCHITZ Jakob
TURINSKY Matyas

EBNER Niclas
MAIER Simon
PARDO Facundo
ASCHILIER Jonas

60
59
44
77

B
G
R
Y

GER
SUI
ARG
SUI

 1
 2
 3
 4

TURINSKY Matyas
SCHLINGER Elias
HORVAT Tamas
KOCHERHANS Noah

51
52
69
68

R
G
Y
B

CZE
AUT
ROU
SUI

 1
 2
 3
 4

da CRUZ A. Mario
FURRER Julian
BONNARD Gilles
SHOJI Keita

48
55
72
64

R
G
Y
B

AND
SUI
SUI
JPN

 1
 2
 3
 4

BOEHLER Silas
MATESCHITZ Jakob
GROS Arthur
BENACAN Max

56
47
63
73

G
R
B
Y

GER
AUT
FRA
CZE

 1
 2
 3
 4

VARDY Max
RIEDEL Malte
KIRCHWEHM Kenta
ENGLER Lars

46
57
62
74

R
G
B
Y

AUS
GER
GER
SUI

 1
 2
 3
 4

SCHWENKEL Felix Kurt
BACHMANN Valentin
AVINO Max
MALOVANNYI Ivan

66
71
54
49

B
Y
G
R

GER
AUT
ESP
UKR

 1
 2
 3

 DNF

REICHLE Julius
ERHARD David
RODRIGUEZ Joaquin
HLAVACEK Stepan

53
70
50
67

G
Y
R
B

GER
AUT
ARG
CZE

 1
 2
 3
 4

MUELLER Philipp
SOBOTKA Oliver
FURRER Laurin
SCHLATZER Lukas

58
75
61
45

G
Y
B
R

AUT
CZE
SUI
AUT

 1
 2
 3

 DNS

EBNER Niclas
TURINSKY Matyas
SCHLINGER Elias
MAIER Simon

60
51
52
59

Y
R
G
B

GER
CZE
AUT
SUI

 1
 2
 3
 4

MATESCHITZ Jakob
da CRUZ A. Mario
BOEHLER Silas
FURRER Julian

47
48
56
55

R
G
Y
B

AUT
AND
GER
SUI

 1
 2
 3
 4

VARDY Max
RIEDEL Malte
SCHWENKEL Felix Kurt
BACHMANN Valentin

46
57
66
71

R
G
B
Y

AUS
GER
GER
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

REICHLE Julius
ERHARD David
MUELLER Philipp
SOBOTKA Oliver

53
70
58
75

R
B
G
Y

GER
AUT
AUT
CZE

 1
 2
 3
 4

60
48
47
51

Y
G
R
B

GER
AND
AUT
CZE

 1
 2
 3
 4

VARDY Max
EBNER Niclas
da CRUZ A. Mario
RIEDEL Malte

46
60
48
57

R
Y
G
B

AUS
GER
AND
GER

 1
 2
 3
 4

VARDY Max
RIEDEL Malte
REICHLE Julius
ERHARD David

46
57
53
70

R
B
G
Y

AUS
GER
GER
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

REICHLE Julius
MATESCHITZ Jakob
ERHARD David
TURINSKY Matyas

53
47
70
51

B
R
Y
G

GER
AUT
AUT
CZE

 1
 2
 3

 DNF

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue and
the fourth with yellow.

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib 1/8 Final 1 (9) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 2 (10) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 3 (11) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 4 (12) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 5 (13) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 6 (14) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 7 (15) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 8 (16) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (21) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (22) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (23) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (24) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (28) Rk

Bib Semifinal 1 (27) Rk

Bib Big Final (32) Rk

Bib Small Final (31) Rk

TRASKOWSKI Thomas (GER) #4132

Technical Delegate

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       

Rank Name NSA

Final Standings

1 VARDY Max AUS

2 EBNER Niclas GER

3 da CRUZ A. Mario AND

4 RIEDEL Malte GER

5 REICHLE Julius GER

6 MATESCHITZ Jakob AUT

7 ERHARD David AUT

8 TURINSKY Matyas CZE
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